010
015
027
051
101
185

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
GENERAL FUND 26,381.90
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 6.832.86
SECURITY 275.98
AGING 694.92
ADULT SUPERVISION 4,379.66
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 1.968.68
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 40,534.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND

010
015
027
051
101
185

164

N
)
=
per
D
£

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISTON

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS 4 0%
6.170.16 \X

1,598.10 C/
64 54
162 52

1.024.34
460.40

9.480.06

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED

FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY %_
[ 4 V4 hel

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

ﬁ 7 %
COUNTY JUDGE // o %’}W




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

18.419.20
3.910.63
119.94
213.78
3,137.72
1.350.15

27,151.42

Voo

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

530 465

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

(7

P




v 53 466

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS %6/
t

-
010 GENERAL FUND 157.171.11 _ éi
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 42.074.23 / \Yk f
027 SECURITY 1,749.58 !
051  AGING 4.,568.87 : (/ |
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 24,500.49 |
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 11.249.04

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 241,313.32

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYME

RAY STELLY %
L4 [ 4

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON 2 _

COUNTY JUDGE




LD 3 DAGE
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 20.65 | (,
--------------- \5‘ )
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 20.65

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYME
RAY STELLY Z%
[4

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON - 7

/ p / /9 '/ ‘_(m‘ he ‘95’)
COUNTY JUDGE P dey &, G _:,.",:J
rd &

1677



FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 6 .
'

DISBURSEMENTS \x

2.920.48 (//

515.84

3.436.32

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P THOMPSON R R _

COUNTY JUDGE &ff




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

Ll Y
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND Vo SR
DISBURSEMENTS
1.621.68
325.00
30.00
2.241.99
760.99
4.,979.66
RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR
JOHN P THOMPSON P -

COUNTY JUDGE

469




VoL

FUND

010
015
027
040
051
093

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR

5 3 PAGE 4 7 QCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND 28,323.78
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.546.61
SECURITY 80.00
LAW LIBRARY FUND 100.50
AGING 227 .29
CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 13.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 30.291.68

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

NT.

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




Ve
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS fxc
010  GENERAL FUND 264,300.20
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 264.300.20

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAY]

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

53 471
] d

\ \4/ 757

a7

.

JOHN P. THOMPSON o -

{ ) ; "j. (..«"/"w' .

COUNTY JUDGE o

s
7z



v B 3eace 472

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 812.25

011  HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 9.560.74

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 38.641.79
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 49.014.78

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY é
7

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 642.57
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 642.57

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON — 7 e .
/ 7 e p'{/
R R I N GPC R e e ng

ra &

COUNTY JUDGE

173




VoL

530 474

FUND DESCRIPTION
010  GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

3.409.36

3.409.36

ENT.




FUND

010
015
040
051

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND 10.091.23
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 180.88
LAW LIBRARY FUND 50.50
AGING 610.75
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.933.36

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PA

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

T.

¥

€T

y

H3re 475

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE 4




V

o 53 476

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 106,918.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 106.918.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P THOMPSON e

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
040
051
088
093
094

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

LAW LIBRARY FUND

AGING

JUDICIARY FUND

CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND
COUNTY RECORDS MGMT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

*Tr
o
-
e g
(-4
M
koo
~J
3

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND Vil

DISBURSEMENTS

103.733.57
120,117.80
1.012.10
1.078.26
337.45
239.96
2.,475.68

228,994 .82

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON ,?//;’"q 2
/ A ”;x’::"’//[;ls o
COUNTY JUDGE , // PARGPARN OO ‘»«'«;;/f*'/




53wt 478

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 5.,5625.03
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.5625.03

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON s

ala P
T T
4 P” L ‘o PN
COUNTY JUDGE T I A T

2




84/23/2087 15:31 9363276898 POLK COUNTY AUDITOR

PAGE 82/82

]
vio o H3mee 479
ADDENDUM
SCHEDULE OF BILLS FOR
APRIL 24, 2007
FY 2007
COMPANY NAME DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT LINE ITEM AMOUNT
ARMOND FISHER ARCHITECT OFFICE ANNEX MAINT ENG 010-511-574 & 2,750.00
BOBINGER, WANDA TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT MUSEUM 010-650-427 $ 481.34
CLIFTON, KATHY TRAVEL ADVANCE DIST CLERK 010-450-427 % 289.55
HYATT REGENCY TRAVEL DIST CLERK 010-450-427 & 299.00

TOTAL

$ 3,819.89




oo b3 480




