FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	26,381.90
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	6,832.86
027	SECURITY	275.98
051	AGING	694.92
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	4,379.66
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	1,968.68
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	40.534.00

13 PAL ACH 930

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

**RAY STELLY** 

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

vol. 53 PAGE 464

#### SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS	ic
010	GENERAL FUND	6,170.16	, \X
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	1,598.10	V (, ),
027	SECURITY	64.54	$\lambda C$
051	AGING	162.52	1)
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	1.024.34	*
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	460.40	
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	9,480.06	

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ACHA?

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	18.419.20
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	3.910.63
027	SECURITY	119.94
051	AGING	213.78
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	3,137.72
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	1.350.15
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	27,151.42

VOL. 53 PAGE 465

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

# VOL. 53 PAGE 466 Schedule of Bills by Fund

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS	22
010	GENERAL FUND	157.171.11	1 4.0
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	42.074.23	, <b>V</b>
027	SECURITY	1,749.58	$\wedge P $ $\wedge$
051	AGING	4,568.87	$\left( \left( \left( \left( \right) \right) \right) \right)$
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	24,500.49	$\mathbb{N}^{\circ}$
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	11,249.04	1
			·
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	241,313.32	

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

20.65

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

20.65

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

VCL. 53 PAGE 467

VGL. 53 PAGE 468

#### SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

2,920.48 515.84

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

3,436.32

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ACH 935

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS	
010	GENERAL FUND	1,621.68	
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	325.00	
027	SECURITY	30.00	
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	2,241.99	
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	760.99	
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	4,979.66	

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

## VOL. 53 PAGE 470 CHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	28.323.78
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	1.546.61
027	SECURITY	80.00
040	LAW LIBRARY FUND	100.50
051	AGING	227 . 29
093	CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND	13.50
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	30,291.68

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYBENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

264,300.20

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

264,300.20

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

 FUND
 DESCRIPTION
 DISBURSEMENTS

 010
 GENERAL FUND
 812.25

 011
 HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND
 9,560.74

 015
 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
 38.641.79

 TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS
 49.014.78

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

642.57

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

642.57

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

VOL. 53 PAGE 474

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

3.409.36

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

3,409.36

ACH38

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND AF	PPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
ray stelly	- an tilly
COUNTY AUDITOR	
JOHN P. THOMPSON	
	Commence of the Section of the Secti

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS	
010	GENERAL FUND	10.091.23	
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	180.88	
040	LAW LIBRARY FUND	50.50	
051	AGING	610.75	
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	10.000.00	
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	10,933.36	

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

vol. 53 page 476

#### SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

106,918.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

106,918.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

Ky 3

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	103.733.57
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	120,117.80
040	LAW LIBRARY FUND	1,012.10
051	AGING	1,078.26
088	JUDICIARY FUND	337.45
093	CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND	239.96
094	COUNTY RECORDS MGMT FUND	2,475.68
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	228.994.82

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

5,525.03

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

5,525.03

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

vot. 53 PAGE 479

### ADDENDUM SCHEDULE OF BILLS FOR APRIL 24, 2007

~ .	~~~
ŀΥ	2007

	11200				
COMPANY NAME	DESCRIPTION	DEPARTMENT	LINE ITEM	AMO	TAUC
ARMOND FISHER ARCHITECT	OFFICE ANNEX	MAINT ENG	010-511-574	\$	2,750.00
BOBINGER, WANDA	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	MUSEUM	010-650-427	\$	481.34
CLIFTON, KATHY	TRAVEL ADVANCE	DIST CLERK	010-450-427	\$	289.55
HYATT REGENCY	TRAVEL	DIST CLERK	010-450-427	\$	299.00
TOTAL				\$	3,819.89